
 

 

Ref: NAAC 2024/EP/Cr-1.1    Date-13/01/2024 

 

Criteria: 1.1 Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years. 

Findings of DVV Provide appropriate document duly certified by competent authorities 

Response/ 
Clarification 
 

1. Certified students list year wise indicating students on campus is 
attached (Appendix I) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Appendix I 



Year Programme* Name of the Student Unique Student ID / 
Registration number

2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year AJAY KUMAR NAGAR MAL 20184070700304
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year ANAND SAHAB SINGH DHURWEY 20184070700305
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year ANSAR MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 20184070700306
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year BHANU BABORIA JOGINDER LAL 20184070700307
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year BHARTI SARMAL ARVINDER KUMAR 20184070700297
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year DIMPLE HARISH CHAND 20184070700298
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year DINESH KUMAR YADAVENDU BAJNATH 20184070700308
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year GOLDI KUMAR ANCHAL DASS 20184070700309
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year HEMNE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHIVPRASAD 20184070700310
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year KM ANURADHA PATEL RAM LAL 20184070700310
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year MANJU TEEJU RAM 20184070700300

2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year
MUKESH KUMAR KORRAM PREM SINGH 

KORRAM 20184070700312

2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year MUKESH KUMAR THORU RAM 20184070700311
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year PANKAJ KUMAR DASHRATH LAL 20184070700313
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRAFUL PATLE RAMRAJ PATLE 20184070700314
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRAHLAD DHANI RAM 20184070700315
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRINKA DEVI DHANI RAM 20184070700301

2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year
PURAN SINGH DHURWEY JAICHAND SINGH 

DHURWAY 20184070700316

2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year QASIR GUL GH MOHAMAD MIR 20184070700317
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year RAJHANS RAJESH RAMTEKE 20184070700318
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year RIJWAN AHAMAD QURESHI 20184070700319
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year SANDEEP KUMAR RAM DASS 20184070700320
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year SANDHYA HARISH CHANDRA 20184070700302
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year SANJEEV KUMAR PURAN CHAND 20184070700321
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year SATISH KUMAR GURDAS MAL GURDAS MAL 20184070700322
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year SONAM KUMARI MITHLESH SINGH 20184070700303
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year SUNIL KUMAR KARTAR CHAND 20184070700323
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year SUSHIL KUMAR SARDARI LAL 20184070700324
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year TEJRAM SAHU KHILAVAN SAHU 20184070700325
2017-18 B.P.E.S 1st Year VENKATRAO YASHVANTRAO 20184070700325

2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AKASH ANIL MOTGHARE RTMNU/2017607070
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AMBIKA SANAT KUMAR RTMNU/2017607071
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ANIL KUMAR MAHESH RAM RTMNU/2017607072
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DAHESH KUMAR DANU RAM RTMNU/2017607073
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DHALENDRA KUMAR LEKH RAM RTMNU/2017607074
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year GAURAV ASHOK TIWARI RTMNU/2017607075
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year GOVERDHAN KUMAR AJEET KUMAR RTMNU/2017607076
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year HRITIK LALMAN BHARADWAJ RTMNU/2017607077
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year INDU RAMSHWAR LAL RTMNU/2017607078
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year KHEMIN GARIB SINGH RTMNU/2017607079

5 Year Student List Program Wise

2017-18

2nd Year

B.P.E.S



2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year LOMESH KUMAR BIRBAL KHARE RTMNU/2017607080
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MANOJ KUMAR RAM KUMAR RTMNU/2017607081
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PAVAN KUMAR UPERNDRA PRASAD RTMNU/2017607082
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PITAMBAR KARTIKRAM RTMNU/2017607083
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRAMOD KUMAR BANJARE KARTIK RAM RTMNU/2017607084
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRATIMA KRISHNA RAM RTMNU/2017607085
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RAVINDRA KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD RTMNU/2017607086
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RENUBALA SHYAM LAL RTMNU/2017607087
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ROSHAN LAL SHYAM LAL RTMNU/2017607088
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SANJEEV KUMAR MAHERDRA PRASAD RTMNU/2017607089
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SHEIKH ASLAM VINIT KUMAR RAFIK SHEIKH RTMNU/2017607090
2017-18 B.P.E.S 2nd Year VINIT KUMAR MITHILESH PRASAD RTMNU/2017607091

2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AALOK KUMAR S/O MDANLAL 2015016601861082
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ABHISHEK GUPTA S/O PRAMOD GUPTA 2015016601864126
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year BEAUTI KUMARI 2015016601864165
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year BHOJ RAJ S/O LAXMAN 2015016602561813
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year HULAS S/O ANAND RAM 2015016602398326
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year JITENDRA SAHARE S/O TIKARAM 2015016602398334
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year KANHAIYA LAL S/O VISHW RAM 2015016601861116
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MANDEEP S/O PARAMJEET 2015016601861082
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MANDEEP S/O PARAMJEET 2015016602561794
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MOHAN RAM S/O BIRJHU RAM 2015016601864092
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MUDASAR AHMAD S/O ALI MOHAMAD 2015016601864215
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MUKESH KUMAR SAHU 201501660186132
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year NARENDRA KUMAR S/O GHANA RAM 2015016601861051
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year NEELAM D/O RAJ KUMAR 2015016602561805
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year NETRAM S/O BHAGWATI 2015016601861124
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year NIKHIL SUSHIL SHENDE 2015016601864207
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PALLAVI VERMA D/O PAWAN KUMAR 2015016601861074
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRASHANT KUMAR S/O KHOMAN LAL 2015016601861097
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRAVEEN KUMAR S/O UPENDRA PRASAD 2015016601861066
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAJESH KUMAR S/O SATENDRA NARAYAN 2015016601864134
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAJKAMAL S/O DHARMENDRA 2015016601864173
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAMKUAR S/O VEDRAM 2015016601864103
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAMENDRA KUMAR PATEL 2015016601864196

2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAVINDRA KUMAR S/O RAMBHARAN PRASAD 2015016601864181

2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ROUSHNI KUMARI D/O ANIL PANDIT 2015016601864157
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SUNIL KUMAR S/O SATVIR 2015016602296953
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SURENDRA SANDILYA S/O BHRAMLAL 2015016601864142
2017-18 B.P.E.S 3rd Year TOMESH KUMAR S/O ANAND RAM 2015016601861101

2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year ADIL MOHI UD KHAN 20184070734233
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year AMRESH KUMAR S/O ARJUN YADAV 20184070734234
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year BIPLAB KUMAR S/O BHIM PRASAD 20184070734235

2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year
DIVEK KUMAR TEKAM S/O KANDHI LAL 

TEKAM 2015016602203680

3rd Year

B.P.Ed



2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year
GHANESH KUMAR YADAV S/O SHRI DAYALU 

RAM YADAV 20184070734236

2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year
GIRJANANDAN KUMAR SINGH BINOD 

PRASAD SINGH 20184070734237

2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year GUDDI KUMARI DO SHIVNANDAN PRASAD 20184070734231
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAMTA DEVI D/O SHER CHAND 2015016602203730
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANOHAR LAL S/O GIAN CHAND 2015016602203720
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANOJ KUMAR SRI BACHU PASWAN 20184070734238
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year MUKESH KUMAR S/O SITA RAM PASWAN 20184070734239
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year OMKAR S/O RAMESHWAR NAGFASE 2014016600139790
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year PAVAN KUMAR S/O RAJENDRA YADAV 20184070734240
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year POOJA SAGRAL D/O BALDEV RAJ 20184070734232
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year REYAZ AHMAD S/O MHOD SHAH 2013016600974550
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year SAPNA KUMARI D/O BALDEV RAJ 2015016602201610+1
2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year SHAQIB REYAZ S/O REYAZ AHMAD 20184070734241

2017-18 B.P.Ed 1st Year
SHYAM SUNDER JAISWAL S/O MUNNU LAL 

JAISWAL 20184070734242

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year
AASIF AYOUB S/O MOHMMMAD AYOUB 

RATHER 2015016602681100

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year AMIT S/O RAVINDAR 2015016602695830

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year BABITA KUMARI D/O GIRIJA SHANKAR RAJAK 20184070734243

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year DEEPA D/O PURAN NATH GOSWAMI 2015016602695890
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year HEMA JOSHI D/O NARAYAN DUTT 2015016602695970
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year KARNEAL SINGH S/O SADHU SINGH 2015016602702690
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year MIR IMRAN S/O JAVID AHMAD MIR 2015016602681280
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year MUKESH CHAND S/O CHIRANJI LAL GURJAR 2015016602696430
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year PRADIP KUMAR S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD 2015016602702990
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year PRAVEEN S/O JAGDISH CHANDER 2015016602702710
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year PRINKA GUPTA D/O SHIV KUMAR GUPTA NU/A7/53999
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAJESH KUMAR S/O SATBIR SINGH 2015016602702630
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAMESH KUMAR S/O BHAG CHAND 2015016602702640
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year RANJIT S/O RAM AWATAR MISHRA 2015016602729020
2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year SAMEER BARWAL S/O SATPAL SINGH 2015016602696200

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year SHALINI SHARMA D/O ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 2015016602696250

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year SHIVAM TIWARI S/O KAMLESH KUMAR 2011016601288870

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year
SHOWKET AHMAD BHAT S/O MOHD AKRAM 

BHAT 2015016602702670

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year
TOWSEEF AHMAD GANAIE S/O MOHD 

ABDULLAH GANAIE 2015016602703050

2017-18 M.P.Ed 1st Year VINOD KUMAR S/O KRISHAN KUMAR 2015016602696500

2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year AADIL MAJEED SOFI S/O AB MAJEED SOFI 20194070700168    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year AKAL SINGH MARAVI S/O BRAJ LAL MARAVI 20194070700169    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year ASSAD MEHMOOD S/O MOHD ASLAM 20194070700170    

B.P.E.S
2018-19

M.P.Ed



2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year ATUL S/O CHHABI LAL 20194070700171    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year AVON KUMAR S/O SAKHAN LAL 20194070700172    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year HAQ NAWAZ S/O FAZAL HUSSAIN 20194070700173    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year HARSH DABAS S/O RAJENDER SINGH DABAS 20194070700174    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year IMTIAZ AHMED S/O ABDUL MAJID 20194070700175    

2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year
ISHFAQ AYOUB S/O MOHAMMAD AYOUB 

LONE 20194070700176    

2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year JAGBINDER S/O SUNDER SINGH 20194070700177    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year JAVID AHMED S/O KHALIL UR REHMAN 20194070700178    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year JHANGIR HUSSAIN S/O ABDUL HAMID 20194070700179    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year MADHURI SUNIL KHARWARE 20194070700165    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year MOHD ALTAF S/O MOHD ZABEER 20194070700180    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year MOHD IMRAN S/O MOHD ASHRIEF 20194070700181    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year MOHD IQBAL S/O ABDUL HAMID 20194070700182    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year MOHD YASEEN S/O SHAMIM AKHTER 20194070700183    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year MUKHTAR AHMED S/O MANZOOR HUSSAIN 20194070700184    

2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year
NARAYAN SINGH PISDA S/O RAMESH KUMAR 

PISDA 20194070700185    

2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRIYA DEVI D/O ROMESH LAL 20194070700186    

2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year RANA MUKHTAR AHMED S/O MOHD FAROOQ 20194070700187    

2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year RINA D/O MOHANLAL 20194070700166    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year SHAKEEL AHMED S/O ABDUL RASHID 20194070700188    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year UMA KALSOON D/O MOHD ASLAM 20194070700167    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year VISHAL RAMDAS DASARIYA 20194070700189    
2018-19 B.P.E.S 1st Year VISHNU S/O RAMNARAYAN 20194070700190    

2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AJAY KUMAR NAGAR MAL 20184070700304
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ANAND SAHAB SINGH DHURWEY 20184070700305
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ANSAR MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 20184070700306
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year BHANU BABORIA JOGINDER LAL 20184070700307
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year BHARTI SARMAL ARVINDER KUMAR 20184070700297
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DIMPLE HARISH CHAND 20184070700298
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DINESH KUMAR YADAVENDU BAJNATH 20184070700308
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year GOLDI KUMAR ANCHAL DASS 20184070700309
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year HEMNE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHIVPRASAD 20184070700310
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year KM ANURADHA PATEL RAM LAL 20184070700310
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MANJU TEEJU RAM 20184070700300

2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year
MUKESH KUMAR KORRAM PREM SINGH 

KORRAM 20184070700312

2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MUKESH KUMAR THORU RAM 20184070700311
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PANKAJ KUMAR DASHRATH LAL 20184070700313
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRAFUL PATLE RAMRAJ PATLE 20184070700314
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRAHLAD DHANI RAM 20184070700315
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRINKA DEVI DHANI RAM 20184070700301

2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year
PURAN SINGH DHURWEY JAICHAND SINGH 

DHURWAY 20184070700316

2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year QASIR GUL GH MOHAMAD MIR 20184070700317



2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RAJHANS RAJESH RAMTEKE 20184070700318
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RIJWAN AHAMAD QURESHI 20184070700319
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SANDEEP KUMAR RAM DASS 20184070700320
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SANDHYA HARISH CHANDRA 20184070700302
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SANJEEV KUMAR PURAN CHAND 20184070700321
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SATISH KUMAR GURDAS MAL GURDAS MAL 20184070700322
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SONAM KUMARI MITHLESH SINGH 20184070700303
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SUNIL KUMAR KARTAR CHAND 20184070700323
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SUSHIL KUMAR SARDARI LAL 20184070700324
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year TEJRAM SAHU KHILAVAN SAHU 20184070700325
2018-19 B.P.E.S 2nd Year VENKATRAO YASHVANTRAO 20184070700325

2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AKASH ANIL MOTGHARE RTMNU/2017607070
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AMBIKA SANAT KUMAR RTMNU/2017607071
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ANIL KUMAR MAHESH RAM RTMNU/2017607072
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year DAHESH KUMAR DANU RAM RTMNU/2017607073
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year DHALENDRA KUMAR LEKH RAM RTMNU/2017607074
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year GAURAV ASHOK TIWARI RTMNU/2017607075
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year GOVERDHAN KUMAR AJEET KUMAR RTMNU/2017607076
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year HRITIK LALMAN BHARADWAJ RTMNU/2017607077
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year INDU RAMSHWAR LAL RTMNU/2017607078
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year KHEMIN GARIB SINGH RTMNU/2017607079
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year LOMESH KUMAR BIRBAL KHARE RTMNU/2017607080
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MANOJ KUMAR RAM KUMAR RTMNU/2017607081
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PAVAN KUMAR UPERNDRA PRASAD RTMNU/2017607082
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PITAMBAR KARTIKRAM RTMNU/2017607083
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRAMOD KUMAR BANJARE KARTIK RAM RTMNU/2017607084
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRATIMA KRISHNA RAM RTMNU/2017607085
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAVINDRA KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD RTMNU/2017607086
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RENUBALA SHYAM LAL RTMNU/2017607087
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ROSHAN LAL SHYAM LAL RTMNU/2017607088
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SANJEEV KUMAR MAHERDRA PRASAD RTMNU/2017607089
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SHEIKH ASLAM VINIT KUMAR RAFIK SHEIKH RTMNU/2017607090
2018-19 B.P.E.S 3rd Year VINIT KUMAR MITHILESH PRASAD RTMNU/2017607091

2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year ABHISHEK GUPTA S/O PRAMOD KUMAR 
GUPTA 2015016601864126

2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year AMOL BALIRAM BHENDARKAR 20194070700958
2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year ASHWANI S/O SURESH CHANDRA 20194070700959
2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year ATUL RAJKUMAR BISEN 2015016602203656
2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year BEAUTI KUMARI D/O RAJENDRA PANDIT 2015016601864165

2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year CHOUHAN WANKATRAMAN RAJERDRASINGH 20194070700960

2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year HALMARE NILAM DINKAR 20194070700961
2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year JOGENDRA S/O VIKRAM SINGH 20194070700962
2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year KU DEVKALI D/O GAUTAM LAL SAHU 20194070700955
2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year M S GAURI JOSHI D/O K CSHARMA 20194070700956
2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year NAVED AHMED S/O M YUSUF WANI 2015016602201580

B.P.Ed



2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year NISHA KUMARI D/O KRISHAN DEV MISTRI 20194070700957
2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year PATHAN JUNED KHAN BASHIR KHAN 20194070700963

2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAHUL SINGH THAKUR S/O SHESHNATH 
SNIGH THAKUR 2014016600287841

2018-19 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAVINDRA KUMAR S/O RAMBARAN PRASAD 2015016601864181

2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ADIL MOHI UD KHAN 20184070734233
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AMRESH KUMAR S/O ARJUN YADAV 20184070734234
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BIPLAB KUMAR S/O BHIM PRASAD 20184070734235

2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year DIVEK KUMAR TEKAM S/O KANDHI LAL 
TEKAM 2015016602203680

2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year GHANESH KUMAR YADAV S/O SHRI DAYALU 
RAM YADAV 20184070734236

2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year GIRJANANDAN KUMAR SINGH BINOD 
PRASAD SINGH 20184070734237

2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year GUDDI KUMARI DO SHIVNANDAN PRASAD 20184070734231
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAMTA DEVI D/O SHER CHAND 2015016602203730
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANOHAR LAL S/O GIAN CHAND 2015016602203720
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANOJ KUMAR SRI BACHU PASWAN 20184070734238
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MUKESH KUMAR S/O SITA RAM PASWAN 20184070734239
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year OMKAR S/O RAMESHWAR NAGFASE 2014016600139790
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PAVAN KUMAR S/O RAJENDRA YADAV 20184070734240
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year POOJA SAGRAL D/O BALDEV RAJ 20184070734232
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year REYAZ AHMAD S/O MHOD SHAH 2013016600974550
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SAPNA KUMARI D/O BALDEV RAJ 2015016602201610+1
2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SHAQIB REYAZ S/O REYAZ AHMAD 20184070734241

2018-19 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SHYAM SUNDER JAISWAL S/O MUNNU LAL 
JAISWAL 20184070734242

2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year CHANDRASHEKHAR MANGALPRASAD 
MESHRAM 2011016600781502

2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year DHARMENDRA SINGH S/O CHARAN SINGH 2015016602695923
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year DHARVI TAAK D/O RAJBIR TAAK 2015016602695931
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year DHRUBA PAUL S/O BIMAL PAUL 20194070700964
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year INDU KUMARI D/O BIRENDRA PRASAD NU/A9/74057
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year KAMLESH SHALIKRAM BAREWAR 2015016612696412
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year MANPREET SINGH S/O NARINDER PAL SINGH 2015016602696033
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year MUKESH KUMAR S/O GOPAL PRASAD 20194070700965
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year NITESHKUMAR LAXMANRAO CHUTE 2011016601346803
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAHUL KUMAR SINGH S/O SUDHIR SINGH 20194070700966

2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAHUL SHARMA S/O  MUKESH CHAND 
SHARMA 2015016602696161

2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAVI KANT S/O KHUSHI RAM NU/A8/82708

2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year SANJAY JHANKARAS/O DAL CHAND 
JHANKARA 20194070700967

2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year SOMNATH GHOSH S/O RABIN GHOSH 20194070700968
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year VIJAY SINGH S/O RAM NARAYAN YADAV 20194070700969
2018-19 M.P.Ed 1st Year VIKAS S/O BABURAM 2015016602696300

M.P.Ed



2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year AASIF AYOUB S/O MOHMMMAD AYOUB 
RATHER 2015016602681100

2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year AMIT S/O RAVINDAR 2015016602695830

2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year BABITA KUMARI D/O GIRIJA SHANKAR RAJAK 20184070734243

2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year DEEPA D/O PURAN NATH GOSWAMI 2015016602695890
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year HEMA JOSHI D/O NARAYAN DUTT 2015016602695970
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year KARNEAL SINGH S/O SADHU SINGH 2015016602702690
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year MIR IMRAN S/O JAVID AHMAD MIR 2015016602681280
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year MUKESH CHAND S/O CHIRANJI LAL GURJAR 2015016602696430
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year PRADIP KUMAR S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD 2015016602702990
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year PRAVEEN S/O JAGDISH CHANDER 2015016602702710
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year PRINKA GUPTA D/O SHIV KUMAR GUPTA NU/A7/53999
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year RAJESH KUMAR S/O SATBIR SINGH 2015016602702630
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year RAMESH KUMAR S/O BHAG CHAND 2015016602702640
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year RANJIT S/O RAM AWATAR MISHRA 2015016602729020
2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SAMEER BARWAL S/O SATPAL SINGH 2015016602696200

2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SHALINI SHARMA D/O ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 2015016602696250

2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SHIVAM TIWARI S/O KAMLESH KUMAR 2011016601288870

2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SHOWKET AHMAD BHAT S/O MOHD AKRAM 
BHAT 2015016602702670

2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year TOWSEEF AHMAD GANAIE S/O MOHD 
ABDULLAH GANAIE 2015016602703050

2018-19 M.P.Ed 2nd Year VINOD KUMAR S/O KRISHAN KUMAR 2015016602696500

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year ABHISHEK S/O MAHESH SINGH 20204055700628
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year AKSHAY S/O VEDPAL 20204055700629
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year AMAN KUMAR S/O MAGHA RAM 20204055700630
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year AMIT S/O KARTAR SINGH 202040557700631
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year AQUIB ALI S/O LT ALI MOHAMMAD NAJAR 20204055700632
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year ASHISH S/O SURESH CHAND 20204055700633
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year BHUSHAN PATHAK S/O GANESH PATHAK 20204055700634

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year
DHEERAJ KUMAR HATHILE S/O GOVIND 

HATHILE 20204055700635

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year DIPANSHU S/O CHITRANJAN 20204055700636
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year GOURAV S/O VEDPAL 20204055700637
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year INSHA BASHIR D/O BASHIR AHMED MIR 20204055700624

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year
JUNAID YOUSUF AHMAD RESHI S/O 

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 20204055700638

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year KHEMCHAND S/O SURSINGH 20204055700639
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year KRISHNA BARAIK S/O SITARAM BARAIK 20204055700640
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year LAXMI NARAYAN S/O RATTI RAM 20204055700641
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAMADHIN 20204055700642
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year MAROOF KHALIQ S/O ABDUL KHALIQ DAR 20204055700643
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year MUSUIB MEHRAJ S/O M U DIN PEER 20204055700644

B.P.E.S
2019-20



2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year
MUZAMIL AHMAD GANIE S/O NAZIR AHMAD 

GANIE 20204055700645

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year
NAFEES AHMAD WANI S/O GHULAM HASSAN 

WANI 20204055700646

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year NARENDRA KUMAR S/O GURDAYAL 20204055700647
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year PATHAN MO SAIF SAKILKHAN 20204055700648
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year PAVAN KUMAR S/O GOPAL PRASAD 20204055700649
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRABHATI BILUNG D/O TELESPHOR BILUNG 20204055700625
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRAKASH S/O PARAS RAM 20204055700650
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRASHANT S/O RAKESH SINGH 20204055700651
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year RAJEEV KUMAR S/O MADAN LAL 20204055700652
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year RAKESH KUMAR S/O ASHOK KUMAR 20204055700653
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year RITHIK S/O BHOOP SINGH 20204055700654
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year RITU KOMRE D/O GAUTRIHA KOMRE 20204055700626
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year SAHIL VERMA S/O SHAM LAL 20204055700655

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year
SANDEEP CHOUDHARY S/O KRISHNA 

CHOUDHARY 20204055700656

2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year SHIKHA D/O PAWAN KUMAR 20204055700627
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year SUBRAT RAY S/O PRADEEP KUMAR RAY 20204055700657
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year TEKRAM S/O FIRAT RAM 20204055700658
2019-20 B.P.E.S 1st Year VISHAL SHARMA S/O KULDESH KUMAR 20204055700659

2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AADIL MAJEED SOFI S/O AB MAJEED SOFI 20194070700168
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AKAL SINGH MARAVI S/O BRAJ LAL MARAVI 20194070700169
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ASSAD MEHMOOD S/O MOHD ASLAM 20194070700170
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ATUL S/O CHHABI LAL 20194070700171
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AVON KUMAR S/O SAKHAN LAL 20194070700172
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year HAQ NAWAZ S/O FAZAL HUSSAIN 20194070700173
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year HARSH DABAS S/O RAJENDER SINGH DABAS 20194070700174
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year IMTIAZ AHMED S/O ABDUL MAJID 20194070700175

2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year
ISHFAQ AYOUB S/O MOHAMMAD AYOUB 

LONE 20194070700176

2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year JAGBINDER S/O SUNDER SINGH 20194070700177
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year JAVID AHMED S/O KHALIL UR REHMAN 20194070700178
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year JHANGIR HUSSAIN S/O ABDUL HAMID 20194070700179
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MADHURI SUNIL KHARWARE 20194070700165
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MOHD ALTAF S/O MOHD ZABEER 20194070700180
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MOHD IMRAN S/O MOHD ASHRIEF 20194070700181
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MOHD IQBAL S/O ABDUL HAMID 20194070700182
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MOHD YASEEN S/O SHAMIM AKHTER 20194070700183
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MUKHTAR AHMED S/O MANZOOR HUSSAIN 20194070700184

2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year
NARAYAN SINGH PISDA S/O RAMESH KUMAR 

PISDA 20194070700185

2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRIYA DEVI D/O ROMESH LAL 20194070700186

2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RANA MUKHTAR AHMED S/O MOHD FAROOQ 20194070700187

2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RINA D/O MOHANLAL 20194070700166
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SHAKEEL AHMED S/O ABDUL RASHID 20194070700188



2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year UMA KALSOON D/O MOHD ASLAM 20194070700167
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year VISHAL RAMDAS DASARIYA 20194070700189
2019-20 B.P.E.S 2nd Year VISHNU S/O RAMNARAYAN 20194070700190

2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AJAY KUMAR NAGAR MAL 20184070700304
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ANAND SAHAB SINGH DHURWEY 20184070700305
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ANSAR MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 20184070700306
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year BHANU BABORIA JOGINDER LAL 20184070700307
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year BHARTI SARMAL ARVINDER KUMAR 20184070700297
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year DIMPLE HARISH CHAND 20184070700298
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year DINESH KUMAR YADAVENDU BAJNATH 20184070700308
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year GOLDI KUMAR ANCHAL DASS 20184070700309
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year HEMNE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHIVPRASAD 20184070700310
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year KM ANURADHA PATEL RAM LAL 20184070700310
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MANJU TEEJU RAM 20184070700300

2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MUKESH KUMAR KORRAM PREM SINGH 
KORRAM 20184070700312

2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MUKESH KUMAR THORU RAM 20184070700311
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PANKAJ KUMAR DASHRATH LAL 20184070700313
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRAFUL PATLE RAMRAJ PATLE 20184070700314
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRAHLAD DHANI RAM 20184070700315
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRINKA DEVI DHANI RAM 20184070700301

2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PURAN SINGH DHURWEY JAICHAND SINGH 
DHURWAY 20184070700316

2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year QASIR GUL GH MOHAMAD MIR 20184070700317
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAJHANS RAJESH RAMTEKE 20184070700318
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RIJWAN AHAMAD QURESHI 20184070700319
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SANDEEP KUMAR RAM DASS 20184070700320
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SANDHYA HARISH CHANDRA 20184070700302
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SANJEEV KUMAR PURAN CHAND 20184070700321
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SATISH KUMAR GURDAS MAL GURDAS MAL 20184070700322
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SONAM KUMARI MITHLESH SINGH 20184070700303
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SUNIL KUMAR KARTAR CHAND 20184070700323
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SUSHIL KUMAR SARDARI LAL 20184070700324
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year TEJRAM SAHU KHILAVAN SAHU 20184070700325
2019-20 B.P.E.S 3rd Year VENKATRAO YASHVANTRAO 20184070700325

2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year AADIL RASOOL NAJAR 20204055700546
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year AAKASH VERMA MUKESH CHANDER VERMA 20204055700547
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year AALOK KUMAR MADANMOHAN BAHEKAR 2015016601861082
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ADITYA SHUKLA 20204055700548
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year AJAY KUMAR RAY RAM BACHAN RAY 20204055700549
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year AKSHAY RAJENDRA TEKADE 20204055700550
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year AMAR SINGH RUNDLA 20204055700551
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ANIL MOYAL SATPAL MOYAL 20204055700552
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ANKIT LAMBA 20204055700553
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ANUP SINGH PHOOL SINGH 2010016601403970
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ASHOK KUMAR JAT KANA RAM JAT 20204055700554

B.P.Ed



2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT SURJA RAM 20204055700555
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ASHOK RAM SARAN KALU RAM SARAN 20204055700556
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year BABU LAL JAT 20204055700527
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year BABU LAL MEENA 20204055700557
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year BHEEKHA RAM GODARA PRAHALAD RA 20204055700558
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year BHEEM SINGH PANNA LAL MEENA 20204055700559
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year BHERA RAM JAT SHARWAN RAM JAT 20204055700560
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year BINOD RAY JALANDHAR RAY 20204055700561
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year BIRBAL KASWAN PREM RAM 20204055700562
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year DEVIDHAN TUDU LOTHO TUDU 20204055700563
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year DHARMENDRA KUMAR PALSANIYA 20204055700564
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year GANPAT MEHARIYA 20204055700565
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year GHANSHYAM 20204055700566
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year GHANSHYAM PALSANIYA 20204055700567
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year GOPAL JAT CHHITAR MAL JAT 20204055700568
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year HARSHAVARDHAN SINGH 20204055700569
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year HILAL AHMAD MIR 20204055700570
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year IFTEKHAR ALI AKHTAR ALI 20204055700571
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year KESHA RAM SARAN BALU RAM SARAN 20204055700572
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year KUNAL KUMAR MANJHI BHAGWAT PRA 20204055700573
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year LALCHAND YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YA 20204055700574
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year LALITA CHOUDHARY 20204055700530
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAHAVEER CHANGAL 20204055700575
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAHIPAL KASWA RAMVILASH KASWA 20204055700576
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAMTA KUMARI JAT 20204055700531
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANGE RAM 20204055700577
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANJU NITHARWAL 20204055700533
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANOJ JAI LAL 20204055700578
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANOJ KUMAR JAT 20204055700579
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAUSAM KUMARI YOGENDRA PANDIT 20204055700527
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAYA CHOUDHARY 20204055700534
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MEERA CHOUDHARY 20204055700535
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MEERA SAINI 20204055700528
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MEGHA RAM 20204055700580
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MINTU DEVI JAT 20204055700529
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MOHAN LAL GHOSLYA 20204055700581
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MAMTA YADAV NAND LAL YADAV 20204055700532
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS NEIHA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRA 20204055700536
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS PRATIBHA CHOUDHARY PRABHU D 20204055700537
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MUKESH KUMAR 20204055700545
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year MUNESH MUNDEL SHANKAR LAL 20204055700582
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year NARSHI JOSHI ROOP RAM JOSHI 20204055700583
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year NITIN GOLYAN SUBASH CHAND 20204055700584
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year OM PRAKASH SARAN MALA RAM 20204055700585
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year OMPRAKASH DHABAS 20204055700586
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year PARVEEN KUMAR 20204055700589
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year PRAMOD KUMAR SIHAG CHUNNI LAL 20204055700587
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year PRATIPAL MIRDHA KARU MIRDHA 20204055700588



2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 20204055700590
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year PREM PRAKASH INANIYAN BALDEV R 20204055700591
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year PRIYANKA RUNDLA 20204055700538
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJENDER KUMAR 20204055700592
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJESH KUMAR MEGHWAL BHURA RAM 20204055700593
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJU RAM KARWASRA BHAGWANA RAM 20204055700594
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAKESH KUMAR HARBANS LAL 2011016601206470
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAKESH KUMAR PALSANIA 20204055700595
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAKESH SARAN DEVI LAL SARAN 20204055700596
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAM DAYAL JAT HUKMA RAM 20204055700597
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAM LAL MEENA 20204055700598
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAM NIWAS KISHNA RAM 20204055700602
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAM SINGH YADAV 20204055700599
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAMAN NITHARWAL 20204055700600
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAMJI LAL GARHWAL 20204055700601
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year RANVEER SINGH BIJARNIA 20204055700603
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year REKHA DEVI JAT CHHITAR MAL JAT 20204055700542
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ROHIT KAPTAN SINGH 20204055700604
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ROSHAN LAL SHAM LAL 20204055700623
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year ROUSHNI KUMARI ANIL PANDIT 201501661864157
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SAJANA YADAV 20204055700539
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SAMEER AHMAD WANI 20204055700605
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SANTOSH JAT PRABHU DAYAL JAT 20204055700543
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SANWAR MAL YADAV 20204055700606
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SARITA DEVI 20204055700540
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SAROJ DEVI PALSANIA 20204055700541
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SHAHBAZ SHAKEEL TELI SHAKEEL M 20176070900018
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SHARDA WAGHE JEEVANLAL WAGHE NU/A9/99760
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SHYORAM SINGH JAT 20204055700607
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SIDHARATH MEHARA 20204055700608
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SUKH DEV PUNAM RAM 20204055700644
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SURESH DHOJAK 20204055700609
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year SURESH KUMAR DEWANDA 20204055700610
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIJAY DUKIYA 20204055700611
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIKAS 20204055700612
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIKRAM SINGH BHATI SUMER SINGH 20204055700613
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIKRAMADITYA 2020405570014
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year VINAY KUMAR 20204055700615
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year VINOD KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD 20204055700616
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year VISHAL SHOKEEN SATPAL 20204055700617
2019-20 B.P.Ed 1st Year YASHVINDER SIROHI 20204055700618

2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ABHISHEK GUPTA S/O PRAMOD KUMAR 
GUPTA 2015016601864126

2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AMOL BALIRAM BHENDARKAR 20194070700958
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ASHWANI S/O SURESH CHANDRA 20194070700959
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ATUL RAJKUMAR BISEN 2015016602203656
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BEAUTI KUMARI D/O RAJENDRA PANDIT 2015016601864165



2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year CHOUHAN WANKATRAMAN RAJERDRASINGH 20194070700960

2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year HALMARE NILAM DINKAR 20194070700961
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year JOGENDRA S/O VIKRAM SINGH 20194070700962
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KU DEVKALI D/O GAUTAM LAL SAHU 20194070700955
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year M S GAURI JOSHI D/O K CSHARMA 20194070700956
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year NAVED AHMED S/O M YUSUF WANI 2015016602201580
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year NISHA KUMARI D/O KRISHAN DEV MISTRI 20194070700957
2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PATHAN JUNED KHAN BASHIR KHAN 20194070700963

2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAHUL SINGH THAKUR S/O SHESHNATH 
SNIGH THAKUR 2014016600287841

2019-20 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAVINDRA KUMAR S/O RAMBARAN PRASAD 2015016601864181

2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year ADIL MOHI UD DIN KHAN S/O GHULAM MOHI 
UD DIN KHAN 20184070734233

2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year ADITYA KUMAR S/O BADRI PRASAD 20204055700620

2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year ANIL KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI DAYANAND 
SHARMA 2015016602709233

2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year BIJENDER S/O RAMPHAL . 2013016601018527
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year DEBASIS SARKAR S/O DIPAK SARKAR 2014016600388427

2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year DILIP KUMAR GUPTA S/O KARTIK CHANDRA 
GUPTA 20204055700621

2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year GOPI RAM S/O BANWARI LAL 2012016600756915
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year KARANJEET SINGH S/O GURMEET SINGH 2010016601423383
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year PARVEEN KUMAR S/O KRISHAN KUMAR NU/A9/15953
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year PAWAN KUMAR S/O BALWAN . 20184071034357
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year RANPRATAP JAISWAL S/O RANJEET JAISWAL 20204055700622
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year PALLAVI PRIYA D/O ANIL KUMAR 20204055700619
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year POOJA SINGH D/O HORAM SINGH 20184071034332
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year SANGEETA D/O TARA CHAND 2015016602696211
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year SAPNA KUMARI D/O BALDEV RAJ 2015016602201611
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year SUKHVINDER SINGH S/O BOPINDER SINGH 2011016601476575
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year SUMAN BHAKTA S/O ANIL BHAKTA 20204055700623
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year VIJAY SHARMA S/O RAKESH SHARMA 2015016602696532
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year VIJENDER KUMAR S/O RISHIPAL 2015016602561393
2019-20 M.P.Ed 1st Year YOGESH S/O NARENDER SINGH 201501661890305

2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year CHANDRASHEKHAR MANGALPRASAD 
MESHRAM 2011016600781502

2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year DHARMENDRA SINGH S/O CHARAN SINGH 2015016602695923
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year DHARVI TAAK D/O RAJBIR TAAK 2015016602695931
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year DHRUBA PAUL S/O BIMAL PAUL 20194070700964
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year INDU KUMARI D/O BIRENDRA PRASAD NU/A9/74057
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year KAMLESH SHALIKRAM BAREWAR 2015016612696412
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year MANPREET SINGH S/O NARINDER PAL SINGH 2015016602696033
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year MUKESH KUMAR S/O GOPAL PRASAD 20194070700965
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year NITESHKUMAR LAXMANRAO CHUTE 2011016601346803
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year RAHUL KUMAR SINGH S/O SUDHIR SINGH 20194070700966

M.P.Ed



2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year RAHUL SHARMA S/O  MUKESH CHAND 
SHARMA 2015016602696161

2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year RAVI KANT S/O KHUSHI RAM NU/A8/82708

2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SANJAY JHANKARAS/O DAL CHAND 
JHANKARA 20194070700967

2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SOMNATH GHOSH S/O RABIN GHOSH 20194070700968
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year VIJAY SINGH S/O RAM NARAYAN YADAV 20194070700969
2019-20 M.P.Ed 2nd Year VIKAS S/O BABURAM 2015016602696300

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year AVANTIKA SHARMA D/O KASTURILAL 
SHARMA 20214055702299

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year AZHAR MEHMOOD S/O MANZOOR HUSSAIN 20214055702303
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year BASHARAT RASHID S/O ABDUL RASHID 20214055702304
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year BIRAM D/O JETHU RAM
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year DANISH YAQOOB S/O MOHD YAQOOB 20214055702305
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year DAVID MINZ S/O AGASTUS MINZ 20214055702306
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year DEVID KUMAR S/O HIRA LAL
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year DEVPRASHAD NETAM S/O PREM LAL NETAM
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year DILESH KUMAR S/O DEVLAL VERMA 20214055702307

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year DINESH BAGHEL S/O CHANDRASHEKHAR 
VERMA 20214055702308

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year HARISH KUMAR S/O TIRATH KUMAR 20214055702309
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year HEMANT KUMAR S/O PARMANAND 20214055702310
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year JANAKLAL S/O BIJURAM GAWRE
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year MAMTA BAGHEL D/O BODHAN 20214055702300
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year MAYANK S/O KAMAL KANT 20214055702311
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year MOHD SHABIR S/O MOHD LATIEF 20214055702312
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year NIKHEL VERMA S/O RAMESH CHANDER 20214055702313
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year PANKAJ KUMAR S/O KAMAL NARAYAN 20214055702314
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRATHAM UPADHYAY S/O RISHI UPADHYAY
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRATIK UPADHYAY S/O  RISHI UPADHYAY

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRIYESH KUMAR DHURWE S/O DINESH 
KUMAR DHURWE

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year RAJA RAMEEZ RATHER S/O MUSHTAQ AHMAD 
RATHER 20214055702315

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year RAVI SHANKAR S/O AYODHYA PRASAD 20214055702416

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SANJOO KUMAR BAGHEL S/O BODHAN LAL 
BAGHEL 20214055702316

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SOHAGA D/O RAMADHIN 20214055702301
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SONAM KUMARI D/O GANDHARI PRASAD 20214055702415
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SATENDER TANWAR S/O INDERJEET 20214055702317
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SHAHID AUYOB S/O MOHD AUYOB 20214055702318
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year ZABID U NISSA D/O MOHD FARID 20214055702302

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year WASEEM AHMAD PARREY S/O FAROOQ 
AHMAD PARREY 20214055702319

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SAHIL VERMA S/O SHAM LAL 20204055700655

B.P.E.S
2020-21



2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SANDEEP CHOUDHARY S/O KRISHNA 
CHOUDHARY 20204055700656

2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SHIKHA D/O PAWAN KUMAR 20204055700627
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year SUBRAT RAY S/O PRADEEP KUMAR RAY 20204055700657
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year TEKRAM S/O FIRAT RAM 20204055700658
2020-21 B.P.E.S 1st Year VISHAL SHARMA S/O KULDESH KUMAR 20204055700659

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ABHISHEK S/O MAHESH SINGH 20204055700628
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AKSHAY S/O VEDPAL 20204055700629
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AMAN KUMAR S/O MAGHA RAM 20204055700630
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AMIT S/O KARTAR SINGH 202040557700631
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AQUIB ALI S/O LT ALI MOHAMMAD NAJAR 20204055700632
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ASHISH S/O SURESH CHAND 20204055700633
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year BHUSHAN PATHAK S/O GANESH PATHAK 20204055700634

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DHEERAJ KUMAR HATHILE S/O GOVIND 
HATHILE 20204055700635

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DIPANSHU S/O CHITRANJAN 20204055700636
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year GOURAV S/O VEDPAL 20204055700637
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year INSHA BASHIR D/O BASHIR AHMED MIR 20204055700624

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year JUNAID YOUSUF AHMAD RESHI S/O 
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 20204055700638

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year KHEMCHAND S/O SURSINGH 20204055700639
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year KRISHNA BARAIK S/O SITARAM BARAIK 20204055700640
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year LAXMI NARAYAN S/O RATTI RAM 20204055700641
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAMADHIN 20204055700642
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MAROOF KHALIQ S/O ABDUL KHALIQ DAR 20204055700643
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MUSUIB MEHRAJ S/O M U DIN PEER 20204055700644

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MUZAMIL AHMAD GANIE S/O NAZIR AHMAD 
GANIE 20204055700645

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year NAFEES AHMAD WANI S/O GHULAM HASSAN 
WANI 20204055700646

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year NARENDRA KUMAR S/O GURDAYAL 20204055700647
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PATHAN MO SAIF SAKILKHAN 20204055700648
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PAVAN KUMAR S/O GOPAL PRASAD 20204055700649
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRABHATI BILUNG D/O TELESPHOR BILUNG 20204055700625
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRAKASH S/O PARAS RAM 20204055700650
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRASHANT S/O RAKESH SINGH 20204055700651
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RAJEEV KUMAR S/O MADAN LAL 20204055700652
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RAKESH KUMAR S/O ASHOK KUMAR 20204055700653
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RITHIK S/O BHOOP SINGH 20204055700654
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RITU KOMRE D/O GAUTRIHA KOMRE 20204055700626
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SAHIL VERMA S/O SHAM LAL 20204055700655

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SANDEEP CHOUDHARY S/O KRISHNA 
CHOUDHARY 20204055700656

2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SHIKHA D/O PAWAN KUMAR 20204055700627
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SUBRAT RAY S/O PRADEEP KUMAR RAY 20204055700657
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year TEKRAM S/O FIRAT RAM 20204055700658
2020-21 B.P.E.S 2nd Year VISHAL SHARMA S/O KULDESH KUMAR 20204055700659



2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AADIL MAJEED SOFI S/O AB MAJEED SOFI 20194070700168
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AKAL SINGH MARAVI S/O BRAJ LAL MARAVI 20194070700169
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ASSAD MEHMOOD S/O MOHD ASLAM 20194070700170
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ATUL S/O CHHABI LAL 20194070700171
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AVON KUMAR S/O SAKHAN LAL 20194070700172
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year HAQ NAWAZ S/O FAZAL HUSSAIN 20194070700173
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year HARSH DABAS S/O RAJENDER SINGH DABAS 20194070700174
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year IMTIAZ AHMED S/O ABDUL MAJID 20194070700175

2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ISHFAQ AYOUB S/O MOHAMMAD AYOUB 
LONE 20194070700176

2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year JAGBINDER S/O SUNDER SINGH 20194070700177
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year JAVID AHMED S/O KHALIL UR REHMAN 20194070700178
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year JHANGIR HUSSAIN S/O ABDUL HAMID 20194070700179
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MADHURI SUNIL KHARWARE 20194070700165
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MOHD ALTAF S/O MOHD ZABEER 20194070700180
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MOHD IMRAN S/O MOHD ASHRIEF 20194070700181
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MOHD IQBAL S/O ABDUL HAMID 20194070700182
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MOHD YASEEN S/O SHAMIM AKHTER 20194070700183
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MUKHTAR AHMED S/O MANZOOR HUSSAIN 20194070700184

2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year NARAYAN SINGH PISDA S/O RAMESH KUMAR 
PISDA 20194070700185

2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRIYA DEVI D/O ROMESH LAL 20194070700186

2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RANA MUKHTAR AHMED S/O MOHD FAROOQ 20194070700187

2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RINA D/O MOHANLAL 20194070700166
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SHAKEEL AHMED S/O ABDUL RASHID 20194070700188
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year UMA KALSOON D/O MOHD ASLAM 20194070700167
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year VISHAL RAMDAS DASARIYA 20194070700189
2020-21 B.P.E.S 3rd Year VISHNU S/O RAMNARAYAN 20194070700190

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year AJAY KUMAR S/O NAGAR MAL 20184070700304

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year AJAY KUMAR PALSANIA S/O SURAJ BHAN 
PALSANIA 20214055702244

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year AJAY KUMAR YADAV S/O NIHAL SINGH 
YADAV 20214055702405

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year ARJUN CHHABILAL PATLE 20182073713566

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year ASHOK KUMAR YADAV S/O HANUMAN 
PRASAD 20214055702245

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year BABLOO RAM S/O HARI RAM 20214055702246

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year BALA SAHAI SHYORAN S/O SHIMBHU DAYAL 
SHYORAN 20214055702723

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year BHANU BABORIA S/O JOGINDER LAL 20184070700307
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year BHARTI SARMAL D/O ARVINDER KUMAR 20184070700297
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year BHUPENDRA SINGH S/O RAM DAYAL SINGH 20214055702247

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year DEENDAYAL ASWAL S/O ROSHAN LAL ASWAL 20214055702406

B.P.Ed



2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year DHARMENDER KUMAR JAT S/O GOVERDHAN 
LAL NITHARWAL 20214055702248

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year DHARMENDRA BHAKAL S/O RAM NIWAS 20214055702249

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year DHOLA RAM YADAV S/O BANSHI DHAR 
YADAV 20214055702250

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year GOVIND KUMAR SHYORAN S/O BHAGWAN 
SAHAI SHYORAN 20214055702251

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year HARISH BISHNOI S/O SURESH BISHNOI 20214055702407

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year HEMANT DHABAS S/O PRABHU DAYAL 
DHABAS 20214055702252

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year HRITIK BHARADWAJ S/O LALMAN 
BHARADWAJ 20176070700197

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year JAGDISH S/O HARKA RAM 20214055702253
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year JAI RAM S/O GOPA RAM 20214055702254

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year JAVID AHMAD WAGAY S/O MOHAMMAD 
RAMZAN WAGAY 20214055702255

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year JITENDRA SINGH YADAV S/O AMILAL YADAV 20214055702408

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year KALU RAM S/O RAM KAILASH 20214055702256
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year KANARAM BANA S/O AYADANRAM BANA 20214055702257

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year KANHAIYA LAL SHYORAN S/O RAMSINGH 
SHYORAN 20214055702258

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year KARAN SINGH YADAV S/O CHOTH MAL 
YADAV 20214055702259

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year KISHANA RAM ROJ S/O BHAGIRATH RAM 20214055702260

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY SIO 
DUNGARAM . 20214055702261

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year KUMAR SHANU S/O RAMCHANDRA PRASAD 20214055702750
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAHENDRA S/O RAM PRASAD 20214055702823

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAHENDRA SINGH KULARIA S/O GOPAL 
SINGH KALARIA 20214055702262

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV S/O MURLI DHAR 
YADAV 20214055702263

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANISH KUMAR SAINI S/O MALI RAM SAINI 20214055702264

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANISH KUMAR YADAV S/O RAMAWATAR 
YADAV 20214055702265

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANMOHAN BARWA S/O HEERA LAL BARWA 20214055702266
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MANOJ MAHESH PACH 20214055702267
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAYA D/O SHRIRAM NOD 20214055702229
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MAYUR ARUN NAGMOTE 20214055702268
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MITHLESH KUMAR S/O SAKALDEV PANDIT 20214055702751
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MOHAN LAL TOKES S/O SHIV NATH TOKES 20214055702634

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MOHAN LAL YADAV SIO CHOTH MAL YADAV 20214055702269

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS KAMLA DEVI GARHWAL D/O LAXMAN 
SINGH 20214055702230

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS KRISHNA JAT D/O MURLI DHAR JAT 20214055702231



2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MANISHA CHOUDHARY D/O GIRDHARI 
LAL JAT 20214055702632

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MANJU CHOUDHARY D/O RAMCHANDRA 
CHOUDHARY 20214055702404

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MEENAKSHI DEVI JAT D/O OMPRAKASH 
JAT 20214055702232

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MINAKSHI SARSWAT DIO MURLI DHAR 20214055702233

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MITHLESH CHOUDHARY D O RAMJILAL 
CHOUDHARY 20214055702234

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS NEETA KUMARI D/O MAHESH CHAND 20214055702633

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS PINKI CHOUDHARY D/O DUNGA RAM 
CHOUDHARY 20214055702235

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS POOJA KANWAR D/O RAMAVTAR SINGH 20214055702236

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS RADHA YADAV D/O KAILASH CHANDRA 
YADAV 20214055702237

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SANGEETA YADAV D/O MOHAN LAL 
YADAV 20214055702238

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SHARDA KUMARI CHOUDHARY D/O 
HANUMAN SAHAY JAT 20214055702239

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SHIKHA PALSANIA D/O NAND KISHOR 
PALSANIA 20214055702240

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SUMAN KHARRA NANDA RAM KHARRA 20214055702241

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SUNITA PALSANIYA D/O PHOOL CHAND 
PALSANIYA 20214055702242

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS URMILA DEVI PALSANIA D/O PHOOL 
CHAND PALSANIYA 20214055702243

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MUKESH KUMAR S/O THORU RAM 20184070700311
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year MULTAN RAM S/O BASTI RAM 20214055702270
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year NARESH BANDU TITIRMARE 2012016600638480
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year NIHAL TEJRAM ILAME 2012016600625250

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year OM PRAKASH GHOSLIYA S/O MOOL CHAND 
GHOSLIYA 20214055702409

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year PARMESHWAR BANA S/O TEJA RAM BANA 20214055702271

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year PAWAN PALSANIYA S/O HANUMAN SAHAY 
PALSANIYA 20214055702272

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year PRAVESH KUMAR YADAV S/O SITARAM 
YADAV 20214055702273

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year PRAVIN TRIBHUVAN KATHANE 20175043016093
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year PREM BANA S/O ANNA RAM BANA 20214055702274

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RADHEY SHYAM YADAV S/O NAND LAL 
YADAV 20214055702275

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAHUL SIO MAHAVEER SINGH 20214055702276

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJENDRA KUMAR PALSANIA S/O MADAN 
LAL PALSANIA 20214055702277

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJIV KUMAR S/O NAGESHWAR PRASAD 20214055702752
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAKESH CHOUHAN S/O HARI OM PRAKASH 20214055702278
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAKESH GURJAR CHUTRA RAM GURJAR 20214055702279



2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY S/O SARDAR 
MAL JAT 20214055702280

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAMAWTAR YADAV S/O SITA RAM YADAV 20214055702281
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAMESH KUMAR SIO SATPAL . 20214055702282

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAMESH KUMAR SWAMI S/O RADHE SHYAM 
SWAMI 20214055702283

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAMPRASAD MACHARA S/O BALA RAM 20214055702284

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RANJAN KUMAR S/O NARESHPRASAD YADAV 20214055702753

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAVI S/O MANGI LAL 20214055702410
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RENU BALA D/O SHAM LAL RTMNU/2017607070
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year RICHHPAL YADAV S/O RAMDHAN YADAV 20214055702285

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year ROHIT KUMAR S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD SINHA 20214055702749

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year ROHITASH KUMAR BARALA S/O GULAB 
CHAND BARALA 20214055702411

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SANDEEP KUMAR S/O RAM DASS 20184070700320

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SANTU KUMAR S/O KAILASH PRASAD YADAV 20214055702754

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SATISH KUMAR S/O GURDAS MAL 20184070700322
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SHER SINGH MIRDHA S/O SITA RAM MIRDHA 20214055702286

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SHER SINGH RATHORE S/O ARJUN SINGH 
RATHORE 20214055702287

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SIDDARTH CHOUDHARY S/O SUWA LAL 20214055702288

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SUMER SINGH PALSANIYA S/O GAGDISH 
PRASAD PALSANIYA 20214055702289

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SUMIT CHHABA S/O PARAMRAM 20214055702412
2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SUNIL DHABAS S/O MURLIDHAR DHABAS 20214055702290

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SUNIL KUMAR SOLET S/O GOVIND RAM SOLET 20214055702291

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year SUNNY KUMAR SHARMA S/O GIRDHARI LAL 
SHARMA

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year UMRAV PUNIA S/O RICHHPAL PUNIA 20214055702292

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR S/O MALI RAM 
GURJAR 20214055702293

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIKRAM YADAV S/O JAGDISH PRASAD 
YADAV 20214055702413

2020-21 B.P.Ed 1st Year VINESH KUMAR SIO RADHESHYAMO FUNDE 20214055702294

2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AADIL RASOOL NAJAR 20204055700546
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AAKASH VERMA MUKESH CHANDER VERMA 20204055700547
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AALOK KUMAR MADANMOHAN BAHEKAR 2015016601861082
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ADITYA SHUKLA 20204055700548
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AJAY KUMAR RAY RAM BACHAN RAY 20204055700549
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AKSHAY RAJENDRA TEKADE 20204055700550
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AMAR SINGH RUNDLA 20204055700551
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ANIL MOYAL SATPAL MOYAL 20204055700552
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ANKIT LAMBA 20204055700553



2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ANUP SINGH PHOOL SINGH 2010016601403970
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ASHOK KUMAR JAT KANA RAM JAT 20204055700554
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT SURJA RAM 20204055700555
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ASHOK RAM SARAN KALU RAM SARAN 20204055700556
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BABU LAL JAT 20204055700527
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BABU LAL MEENA 20204055700557
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BHEEKHA RAM GODARA PRAHALAD RA 20204055700558
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BHEEM SINGH PANNA LAL MEENA 20204055700559
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BHERA RAM JAT SHARWAN RAM JAT 20204055700560
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BINOD RAY JALANDHAR RAY 20204055700561
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BIRBAL KASWAN PREM RAM 20204055700562
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year DEVIDHAN TUDU LOTHO TUDU 20204055700563
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year DHARMENDRA KUMAR PALSANIYA 20204055700564
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year GANPAT MEHARIYA 20204055700565
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year GHANSHYAM 20204055700566
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year GHANSHYAM PALSANIYA 20204055700567
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year GOPAL JAT CHHITAR MAL JAT 20204055700568
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year HARSHAVARDHAN SINGH 20204055700569
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year HILAL AHMAD MIR 20204055700570
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year IFTEKHAR ALI AKHTAR ALI 20204055700571
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KESHA RAM SARAN BALU RAM SARAN 20204055700572
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KUNAL KUMAR MANJHI BHAGWAT PRA 20204055700573
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year LALCHAND YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YA 20204055700574
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year LALITA CHOUDHARY 20204055700530
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAHAVEER CHANGAL 20204055700575
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAHIPAL KASWA RAMVILASH KASWA 20204055700576
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAMTA KUMARI JAT 20204055700531
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANGE RAM 20204055700577
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANJU NITHARWAL 20204055700533
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANOJ JAI LAL 20204055700578
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANOJ KUMAR JAT 20204055700579
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAUSAM KUMARI YOGENDRA PANDIT 20204055700527
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAYA CHOUDHARY 20204055700534
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MEERA CHOUDHARY 20204055700535
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MEERA SAINI 20204055700528
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MEGHA RAM 20204055700580
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MINTU DEVI JAT 20204055700529
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MOHAN LAL GHOSLYA 20204055700581
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS MAMTA YADAV NAND LAL YADAV 20204055700532
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS NEIHA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRA 20204055700536
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS PRATIBHA CHOUDHARY PRABHU D 20204055700537
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MUKESH KUMAR 20204055700545
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MUNESH MUNDEL SHANKAR LAL 20204055700582
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year NARSHI JOSHI ROOP RAM JOSHI 20204055700583
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year NITIN GOLYAN SUBASH CHAND 20204055700584
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year OM PRAKASH SARAN MALA RAM 20204055700585
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year OMPRAKASH DHABAS 20204055700586
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PARVEEN KUMAR 20204055700589



2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PRAMOD KUMAR SIHAG CHUNNI LAL 20204055700587
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PRATIPAL MIRDHA KARU MIRDHA 20204055700588
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 20204055700590
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PREM PRAKASH INANIYAN BALDEV R 20204055700591
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PRIYANKA RUNDLA 20204055700538
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAJENDER KUMAR 20204055700592
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAJESH KUMAR MEGHWAL BHURA RAM 20204055700593
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAJU RAM KARWASRA BHAGWANA RAM 20204055700594
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAKESH KUMAR HARBANS LAL 2011016601206470
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAKESH KUMAR PALSANIA 20204055700595
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAKESH SARAN DEVI LAL SARAN 20204055700596
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAM DAYAL JAT HUKMA RAM 20204055700597
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAM LAL MEENA 20204055700598
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAM NIWAS KISHNA RAM 20204055700602
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAM SINGH YADAV 20204055700599
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAMAN NITHARWAL 20204055700600
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAMJI LAL GARHWAL 20204055700601
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RANVEER SINGH BIJARNIA 20204055700603
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year REKHA DEVI JAT CHHITAR MAL JAT 20204055700542
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ROHIT KAPTAN SINGH 20204055700604
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ROSHAN LAL SHAM LAL 20204055700623
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ROUSHNI KUMARI ANIL PANDIT 201501661864157
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SAJANA YADAV 20204055700539
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SAMEER AHMAD WANI 20204055700605
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SANTOSH JAT PRABHU DAYAL JAT 20204055700543
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SANWAR MAL YADAV 20204055700606
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SARITA DEVI 20204055700540
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SAROJ DEVI PALSANIA 20204055700541
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SHAHBAZ SHAKEEL TELI SHAKEEL M 20176070900018
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SHARDA WAGHE JEEVANLAL WAGHE NU/A9/99760
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SHYORAM SINGH JAT 20204055700607
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SIDHARATH MEHARA 20204055700608
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SUKH DEV PUNAM RAM 20204055700644
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SURESH DHOJAK 20204055700609
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SURESH KUMAR DEWANDA 20204055700610
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VIJAY DUKIYA 20204055700611
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VIKAS 20204055700612
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VIKRAM SINGH BHATI SUMER SINGH 20204055700613
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VIKRAMADITYA 2020405570014
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VINAY KUMAR 20204055700615
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VINOD KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD 20204055700616
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VISHAL SHOKEEN SATPAL 20204055700617
2020-21 B.P.Ed 2nd Year YASHVINDER SIROHI 20204055700618

2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year AADIL AHMED S/O JAMEEL AHMED 20214055702296
2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year BIRBAL RUNDLA S/O SHRI CHHITAR MAL 20184033334414

2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year DHARM SINGH CHOUDHARY S/O BABU LAL 
CHOUDHARY 20184033334416

M.P.Ed



2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year GAURAV UPADHAYAY S/O MOHAN CHAND 
UPADHAYAY 2015016601917390

2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year KETAN MUKUND PATIL 20214055702297

2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year KHUSHBOO KUMARI D/O AJAY KUMAR SINGH 20214055702295

2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year NIKAM VISHWAJEET SURESH 20214055702414
2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year NILKANTH KUNJILAL KAWDE 20184071034356
2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year PANKESH KUMAR SINGH S/O AMAR SINGH              NU/A10/14512
2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year PRAJAY MRITYUNJAY SINGH 2015016600734300
2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAMAWTAR KRISHNA LAL 2015016602185420
2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year SANJAY KATOCH S/O NAND LAL 20194071000809

2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year SANJAY PRATAP SINGH S/O ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH 20214055702298

2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year SUJEET SINGH S/O SURESH CHAND 2012016601015200
2020-21 M.P.Ed 1st Year SURESH KUMAR S/O CHANDER SINGH 20194071000812

2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year ADIL MOHI UD DIN KHAN S/O GHULAM MOHI 
UD 20184070734233

2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year ADITYA KUMAR S/O BADRI PRASAD 20204055700620

2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year ANIL KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI DAYANAND 
SHARMA 2015016602709233

2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year BIJENDER S/O RAMPHAL . 2013016601018527
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year DEBASIS SARKAR S/O DIPAK SARKAR 2014016600388427

2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year DILIP KUMAR GUPTA S/O KARTIK CHANDRA 
GUPTA 20204055700621

2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year GOPI RAM S/O BANWARI LAL 2012016600756915
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year KARANJEET SINGH S/O GURMEET SINGH 2010016601423383
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year PARVEEN KUMAR S/O KRISHAN KUMAR NU/A9/15953
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year PAWAN KUMAR S/O BALWAN . 20184071034357
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year RANPRATAP JAISWAL S/O RANJEET JAISWAL 20204055700622
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year PALLAVI PRIYA D/O ANIL KUMAR 20204055700619
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year POOJA SINGH D/O HORAM SINGH 20184071034332
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SANGEETA D/O TARA CHAND 2015016602696211
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SAPNA KUMARI D/O BALDEV RAJ 2015016602201611
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SUKHVINDER SINGH S/O BOPINDER SINGH 2011016601476575
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SUMAN BHAKTA S/O ANIL BHAKTA 20204055700623
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year VIJAY SHARMA S/O RAKESH SHARMA 2015016602696532
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year VIJENDER KUMAR S/O RISHIPAL 2015016602561393
2020-21 M.P.Ed 2nd Year YOGESH S/O NARENDER SINGH 201501661890305

2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year ABHAYKANT 2021016600062965
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year AJAY KUMAR 2021016600062966
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year AJAZ AHMED NAZIR HUSSAIN 2021016600089053
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year ANURAG KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 2021016600129435
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year ASHISH ASHARAM DHABALE 2021016600089045
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year BIPNA DEVI BALKAR SINGH 2021016600062967
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year CHETAN NARENDER 2021016600062942

B.P.E.S
2021-22



2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year DEEPTI BANSAL BHOOP SINGH 2021016600129354

2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year DEV PRASAD PATEL S/O YASHWANT KUMAR 
PATEL 2021016600062957

2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year DEVI  LAL S/O RADHE SHAM 2021016600089014
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year GULSHAN BEGUM ABDUL S/O ABDUL KARIM 2021016600089010
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year HARISH KUMAR CHANDRA 2021016600089037
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year IRSHAD AHMED WAGAY 2021016600089293
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year KAVITA SAHU RUPESH KUMAR 2021016600089022
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year LAXMI SINGH S/O HARINARAYAN SINGH 2021016600089034
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year NAZAKAT HUSSAIN 2021016600089006
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year NEERAJ PATEL S/O PYARE LAL PATEL 2021016600322066
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year PANKAJ JARNGAL 2021016600129412
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year PARMESHWAR CHANDRIKA PRASAD 2021016600062996
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year PRABHAT KUMAR MANJHI NETRAM MANJHI 2021016600088982
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year RAASHID SALAM BHAT 2021016600088997
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year RITU RAMAYAN SINGH 2021016600322051
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year RIYA GOSWAMI D/O RAJ KUMAR GOSWAMI 2021016600062911
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year SHARMILA SATBIR SINGH 2021016600129362
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year SHRIKANT GHANSHAM PANCHBUDHE 2021016600089061
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year SUMIT BHARDWAJ RAM BHARDWAJ 2021016600088974
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year SUSHMA KUMARI D/O GANDHARI PRASAD 2021016600082973
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year TAKSHAK MANE ANIL KUMAR MANE 2021016600082942
2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year ZAIN ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD JAMEEL 2021016600062980

2021-22 B.P.E.S 1st Year ZUBAIR AHMAD S/O MIR BASHIR AHMAD MIR 2021016600062981

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AVANTIKA SHARMA D/O KASTURILAL 
SHARMA 20214055702299

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year AZHAR MEHMOOD S/O MANZOOR HUSSAIN 20214055702303
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year BASHARAT RASHID S/O ABDUL RASHID 20214055702304
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year BIRAM D/O JETHU RAM
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DANISH YAQOOB S/O MOHD YAQOOB 20214055702305
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DAVID MINZ S/O AGASTUS MINZ 20214055702306
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DEVID KUMAR S/O HIRA LAL
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DEVPRASHAD NETAM S/O PREM LAL NETAM
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DILESH KUMAR S/O DEVLAL VERMA 20214055702307

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year DINESH BAGHEL S/O CHANDRASHEKHAR 
VERMA 20214055702308

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year HARISH KUMAR S/O TIRATH KUMAR 20214055702309
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year HEMANT KUMAR S/O PARMANAND 20214055702310
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year JANAKLAL S/O BIJURAM GAWRE
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MAMTA BAGHEL D/O BODHAN 20214055702300
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MAYANK S/O KAMAL KANT 20214055702311
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year MOHD SHABIR S/O MOHD LATIEF 20214055702312
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year NIKHEL VERMA S/O RAMESH CHANDER 20214055702313
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PANKAJ KUMAR S/O KAMAL NARAYAN 20214055702314
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRATHAM UPADHYAY S/O RISHI UPADHYAY
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRATIK UPADHYAY S/O  RISHI UPADHYAY



2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year PRIYESH KUMAR DHURWE S/O DINESH 
KUMAR DHURWE

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RAJA RAMEEZ RATHER S/O MUSHTAQ AHMAD 
RATHER 20214055702315

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year RAVI SHANKAR S/O AYODHYA PRASAD 20214055702416

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SANJOO KUMAR BAGHEL S/O BODHAN LAL 
BAGHEL 20214055702316

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SOHAGA D/O RAMADHIN 20214055702301
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SONAM KUMARI D/O GANDHARI PRASAD 20214055702415
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SATENDER TANWAR S/O INDERJEET 20214055702317
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year SHAHID AUYOB S/O MOHD AUYOB 20214055702318
2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year ZABID U NISSA D/O MOHD FARID 20214055702302

2021-22 B.P.E.S 2nd Year WASEEM AHMAD PARREY S/O FAROOQ 
AHMAD PARREY 20214055702319

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ABHISHEK S/O MAHESH SINGH 20204055700628
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AKSHAY S/O VEDPAL 20204055700629
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AMAN KUMAR S/O MAGHA RAM 20204055700630
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AMIT S/O KARTAR SINGH 202040557700631
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year AQUIB ALI S/O LT ALI MOHAMMAD NAJAR 20204055700632
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year ASHISH S/O SURESH CHAND 20204055700633
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year BHUSHAN PATHAK S/O GANESH PATHAK 20204055700634

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year DHEERAJ KUMAR HATHILE S/O GOVIND 
HATHILE 20204055700635

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year DIPANSHU S/O CHITRANJAN 20204055700636
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year GOURAV S/O VEDPAL 20204055700637
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year INSHA BASHIR D/O BASHIR AHMED MIR 20204055700624

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year JUNAID YOUSUF AHMAD RESHI S/O 
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 20204055700638

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year KHEMCHAND S/O SURSINGH 20204055700639
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year KRISHNA BARAIK S/O SITARAM BARAIK 20204055700640
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year LAXMI NARAYAN S/O RATTI RAM 20204055700641
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAMADHIN 20204055700642
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MAROOF KHALIQ S/O ABDUL KHALIQ DAR 20204055700643
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MUSUIB MEHRAJ S/O M U DIN PEER 20204055700644

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year MUZAMIL AHMAD GANIE S/O NAZIR AHMAD 
GANIE 20204055700645

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year NAFEES AHMAD WANI S/O GHULAM HASSAN 
WANI 20204055700646

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year NARENDRA KUMAR S/O GURDAYAL 20204055700647
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PATHAN MO SAIF SAKILKHAN 20204055700648
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PAVAN KUMAR S/O GOPAL PRASAD 20204055700649
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRABHATI BILUNG D/O TELESPHOR BILUNG 20204055700625
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRAKASH S/O PARAS RAM 20204055700650
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year PRASHANT S/O RAKESH SINGH 20204055700651
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAJEEV KUMAR S/O MADAN LAL 20204055700652
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RAKESH KUMAR S/O ASHOK KUMAR 20204055700653
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RITHIK S/O BHOOP SINGH 20204055700654



2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year RITU KOMRE D/O GAUTRIHA KOMRE 20204055700626
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SAHIL VERMA S/O SHAM LAL 20204055700655

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SANDEEP CHOUDHARY S/O KRISHNA 
CHOUDHARY 20204055700656

2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SHIKHA D/O PAWAN KUMAR 20204055700627
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year SUBRAT RAY S/O PRADEEP KUMAR RAY 20204055700657
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year TEKRAM S/O FIRAT RAM 20204055700658
2021-22 B.P.E.S 3rd Year VISHAL SHARMA S/O KULDESH KUMAR 20204055700659

2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year AADIL MAJEED SOFI 20194070700175
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year ABHISHEK RAJ 2021016600804886
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year AJAY PAL SINGH 2021016600804855
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year AJET SINGH 2021016600804596
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year AKHILESH KUMAR 2021016600804921
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year ALPANA KUMARI 2021016600804704
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year AMAN KUMAR 2021016600803531
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year AMIT KUMAR 2021016600804581
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year ASSAD MEHMOOD 20194070700170
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year BHOLA PRASAD 2021016600803546
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year DEEPIKA SINDUR 2021016600803547
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year DEVENDRA KAPURIYA 2021016600804774
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year GANESH RAM 2021016600803264
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year GIRJA KUMAR MANJHI 2021016600804542
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year HEMANT LAL 2021016600804557
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year IMTIAZ AHMED 20194070700175
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year ISHFAQ AYOUB 20194070700176
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year JAVID AHMED 20194070700178
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year JHANGIR HUSSAIN 20194070700179
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year JITENDRA RAJPUROHIT 2021016600804847
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year KATRE ANKIT HIRALAL 2015016600265815
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year KOTANGALE APURVA UMAKANT 2021016600803136
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year KUSUM KUMARI 2021016600804596
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year LOKESH CHOUDHARY 2021016600804832
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MOHD IMRAN 20194070700181
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MOHD IQBAL 20194070700182
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MOHD YASEEN 20194070700183
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MOHIKA JHANKRA 2021016600803086
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS ALKA CHOUDHARY 2021016600803055
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS ANISHA 2021016600803047
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS ANITA 2021016600803225
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS ANITA YADAV 2021016600803217
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS HANSA 2021016600803287
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS KALI GURJAR 2021016600803152
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS KANCHAN PALSANIA 2021016600803183
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS KAVITA DANGI 2021016600803496
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS KOMAL SWAMI 2021016600803434
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MAINA 2021016600804662
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MANISHA JINJWADIA 2021016600803353

B.P.Ed



2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MANJU PALSANIYA 2021016600803442
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS MINTU PALSANIA 2021016600803411
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS NEELAM CHOUDHARY 2021016600803024
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS NIKITA CHOUDHARY 2021016600803361
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS NIKITA SHARMA 2021016600803314
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS NIRMA GODARA 2021016600804677
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS NISHA RUNDLA 2021016600803306
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS PARITA 2021016600804654
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS PINKI CHOUDHARY 2021016600803403
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS PINKI CHOUDHARY 2021016600803473
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS PINKY PALSANIYA 2021016600804712
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS POOJA CHOUDHARY 2021016600804727
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS POOJA TAKHAR 2021016600803063
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS POONAM GARED 2021016600803322
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS PRIYA CHOUDHARY 2021016600803144
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS ROSHAN CHOUDHARY 2021016600803392
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS ROSHAN KAPURIYA 2021016600804782
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SANGEETA YADAV 2021016600804751
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SARITA KAPURIYA 2021016600803523
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SAVITA MEENA 2021016600803337
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SITA 2021016600804735
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SONU PALSANIYA 2021016600803507
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SUMAN GURJAR 2021016600803295
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SUMAN JAT 2021016600803071
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SUNITA CHOUDHARY 2021016600804944
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS SUNITA DEVI HARITAVAL 2021016600803191
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MS UGANTA GURJAR 2021016600803345
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MUKESH KUMAR 2021016600804801
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year MUKHTAR AHMED 2021016600804631
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year NAMITA EKKA 2021016600803105
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year OM PRAKASH 2021016600804685
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year OMPRAKASH KAPURIYA 2021016600803376
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year PANKAJ CHOUDHARY 2021016600803384
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year PRAGATI PANDHARI BANEWAR 2021016600804863
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year PRIYA DEVI 2021016600804607
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJ RISHI PAL SINGH 2021016600803554
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJENDRA SINGH 2021016600803241
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJESH KUMAR GHOSALAY 2021016600803167
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJNI KANT 2021016600804894
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJU KUMAR 2021016600804936
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAJVEER PALSANIYA 2021016600804952
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAMESH KUMAR CHAHAR 2021016600803426
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RANA MUKHTAR AHMED 2021016600803113
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year RAVI BHARTI 2021016600804913
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year ROHITASH KUMAR JAT 2021016600804797
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year ROSHAN LAL POONIA 2021016600803175
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SACHIN KUNWAR 2021016600804967
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SACHIN SHAW 2021016600804526



2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SANJAY SAHU 2021016600803202
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SANTOSH KUMAR 2021016600804743
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SHAKEEL AHMED 2021016600804646
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SONU YADAV 2021016600803515
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SURAJ KUMAR 2021016600804824
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SURAJ KUMAR LAYAK 2021016600084816
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year SUSHIL KUMAR 2021016600084975
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year UMMED SINGH 2021016600084693
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIKAS 2021016600083094
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIKASH KUMAR SWAMI 2021016600083272
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 2021016600083465
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year VISHAL SINGH 2021016600084766
2021-22 B.P.Ed 1st Year VIVEKANAND KUMAR 2021016600084905

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AJAY KUMAR S/O NAGAR MAL 20184070700304

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AJAY KUMAR PALSANIA S/O SURAJ BHAN 
PALSANIA 20214055702244

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year AJAY KUMAR YADAV S/O NIHAL SINGH 
YADAV 20214055702405

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ARJUN CHHABILAL PATLE 20182073713566

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ASHOK KUMAR YADAV S/O HANUMAN 
PRASAD 20214055702245

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BABLOO RAM S/O HARI RAM 20214055702246

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BALA SAHAI SHYORAN S/O SHIMBHU DAYAL 
SHYORAN 20214055702723

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BHANU BABORIA S/O JOGINDER LAL 20184070700307
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BHARTI SARMAL D/O ARVINDER KUMAR 20184070700297
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year BHUPENDRA SINGH S/O RAM DAYAL SINGH 20214055702247

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year DEENDAYAL ASWAL S/O ROSHAN LAL ASWAL 20214055702406

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year DHARMENDER KUMAR JAT S/O GOVERDHAN 
LAL 20214055702248

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year DHARMENDRA BHAKAL S/O RAM NIWAS 20214055702249

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year DHOLA RAM YADAV S/O BANSHI DHAR 
YADAV 20214055702250

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year GOVIND KUMAR SHYORAN S/O BHAGWAN 
SAHAI SHYORAN 20214055702251

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year HARISH BISHNOI S/O SURESH BISHNOI 20214055702407

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year HEMANT DHABAS S/O PRABHU DAYAL 
DHABAS 20214055702252

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year HRITIK BHARADWAJ S/O LALMAN 
BHARADWAJ 20176070700197

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year JAGDISH S/O HARKA RAM 20214055702253
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year JAI RAM S/O GOPA RAM 20214055702254

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year JAVID AHMAD WAGAY S/O MOHAMMAD 
RAMZAN WAGAY 20214055702255

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year JITENDRA SINGH YADAV S/O AMILAL YADAV 20214055702408



2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KALU RAM S/O RAM KAILASH 20214055702256
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KANARAM BANA S/O AYADANRAM BANA 20214055702257

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KANHAIYA LAL SHYORAN S/O RAMSINGH 
SHYORAN 20214055702258

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KARAN SINGH YADAV S/O CHOTH MAL 
YADAV 20214055702259

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KISHANA RAM ROJ S/O BHAGIRATH RAM 20214055702260

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY SIO 
DUNGARAM . 20214055702261

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year KUMAR SHANU S/O RAMCHANDRA PRASAD 20214055702750
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAHENDRA S/O RAM PRASAD 20214055702823

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAHENDRA SINGH KULARIA S/O GOPAL 
SINGH KALARIA 20214055702262

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV S/O MURLI DHAR 
YADAV 20214055702263

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANISH KUMAR SAINI S/O MALI RAM SAINI 20214055702264

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANISH KUMAR YADAV S/O RAMAWATAR 
YADAV 20214055702265

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANMOHAN BARWA S/O HEERA LAL BARWA 20214055702266
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MANOJ MAHESH PACH 20214055702267
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAYA D/O SHRIRAM NOD 20214055702229
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MAYUR ARUN NAGMOTE 20214055702268
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MITHLESH KUMAR S/O SAKALDEV PANDIT 20214055702751
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MOHAN LAL TOKES S/O SHIV NATH TOKES 20214055702634

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MOHAN LAL YADAV SIO CHOTH MAL YADAV 20214055702269

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS KAMLA DEVI GARHWAL D/O LAXMAN 
SINGH 20214055702230

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS KRISHNA JAT D/O MURLI DHAR JAT 20214055702231

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS MANISHA CHOUDHARY D/O GIRDHARI 
LAL JAT 20214055702632

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS MANJU CHOUDHARY D/O RAMCHANDRA 
CHOUDHARY 20214055702404

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS MEENAKSHI DEVI JAT D/O OMPRAKASH 
JAT 20214055702232

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS MINAKSHI SARSWAT DIO MURLI DHAR 20214055702233

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS MITHLESH CHOUDHARY D O RAMJILAL 
CHOUDHARY 20214055702234

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS NEETA KUMARI D/O MAHESH CHAND 20214055702633

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS PINKI CHOUDHARY D/O DUNGA RAM 
CHOUDHARY 20214055702235

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS POOJA KANWAR D/O RAMAVTAR SINGH 20214055702236

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS RADHA YADAV D/O KAILASH CHANDRA 
YADAV 20214055702237

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS SANGEETA YADAV D/O MOHAN LAL 
YADAV 20214055702238



2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS SHARDA KUMARI CHOUDHARY D/O 
HANUMAN SAHAY JAT 20214055702239

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS SHIKHA PALSANIA D/O NAND KISHOR 
PALSANIA 20214055702240

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS SUMAN KHARRA NANDA RAM KHARRA 20214055702241

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS SUNITA PALSANIYA D/O PHOOL CHAND 
PALSANIYA 20214055702242

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MS URMILA DEVI PALSANIA D/O PHOOL 
CHAND PALSANIYA 20214055702243

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MUKESH KUMAR S/O THORU RAM 20184070700311
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year MULTAN RAM S/O BASTI RAM 20214055702270
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year NARESH BANDU TITIRMARE 2012016600638480
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year NIHAL TEJRAM ILAME 2012016600625250

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year OM PRAKASH GHOSLIYA S/O MOOL CHAND 
GHOSLIYA 20214055702409

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PARMESHWAR BANA S/O TEJA RAM BANA 20214055702271

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PAWAN PALSANIYA S/O HANUMAN SAHAY 
PALSANIYA 20214055702272

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PRAVESH KUMAR YADAV S/O SITARAM 
YADAV 20214055702273

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PRAVIN TRIBHUVAN KATHANE 20175043016093
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year PREM BANA S/O ANNA RAM BANA 20214055702274

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RADHEY SHYAM YADAV S/O NAND LAL 
YADAV 20214055702275

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAHUL SIO MAHAVEER SINGH 20214055702276

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAJENDRA KUMAR PALSANIA S/O MADAN 
LAL PALSANIA 20214055702277

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAJIV KUMAR S/O NAGESHWAR PRASAD 20214055702752
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAKESH CHOUHAN S/O HARI OM PRAKASH 20214055702278
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAKESH GURJAR CHUTRA RAM GURJAR 20214055702279

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY S/O SARDAR 
MAL JAT 20214055702280

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAMAWTAR YADAV S/O SITA RAM YADAV 20214055702281
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAMESH KUMAR SIO SATPAL . 20214055702282

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAMESH KUMAR SWAMI S/O RADHE SHYAM 
SWAMI 20214055702283

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAMPRASAD MACHARA S/O BALA RAM 20214055702284

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RANJAN KUMAR S/O NARESHPRASAD YADAV 20214055702753

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RAVI S/O MANGI LAL 20214055702410
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RENU BALA D/O SHAM LAL RTMNU/2017607070
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year RICHHPAL YADAV S/O RAMDHAN YADAV 20214055702285

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ROHIT KUMAR S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD SINHA 20214055702749

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year ROHITASH KUMAR BARALA S/O GULAB 
CHAND BARALA 20214055702411

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SANDEEP KUMAR S/O RAM DASS 20184070700320



2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SANTU KUMAR S/O KAILASH PRASAD YADAV 20214055702754

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SATISH KUMAR S/O GURDAS MAL 20184070700322
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SHER SINGH MIRDHA S/O SITA RAM MIRDHA 20214055702286

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SHER SINGH RATHORE S/O ARJUN SINGH 
RATHORE 20214055702287

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SIDDARTH CHOUDHARY S/O SUWA LAL 20214055702288

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SUMER SINGH PALSANIYA S/O GAGDISH 
PRASAD PALSANIYA 20214055702289

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SUMIT CHHABA S/O PARAMRAM 20214055702412
2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SUNIL DHABAS S/O MURLIDHAR DHABAS 20214055702290

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SUNIL KUMAR SOLET S/O GOVIND RAM SOLET 20214055702291

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year SUNNY KUMAR SHARMA S/O GIRDHARI LAL 
SHARMA

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year UMRAV PUNIA S/O RICHHPAL PUNIA 20214055702292

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR S/O MALI RAM 
GURJAR 20214055702293

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VIKRAM YADAV S/O JAGDISH PRASAD 
YADAV 20214055702413

2021-22 B.P.Ed 2nd Year VINESH KUMAR SIO RADHESHYAMO FUNDE 20214055702294

2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year AJAY DHABAS S/O RAJEEV DHABAS 20204034702889

2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year AKASH SRIVASTAVA S/O SIYA RAM 
SRIVASTAVA 20176071000334

2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year AMOL TIWARI S/O ATUL TIWARI 2021016600935592
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year ARJUN DEV S/O DEVENDERA KUMAR 20194071000794

2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year JITENDER DADHICH S/O MADHU SUDAN 
DADHICH 2021016600935640

2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year MAMTA DEVI D/O SHER CHAND 2015016602203730
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year MOHIT BHAGWANDAS PATEL 20151662535336
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAKESH RAJ S/O BIRENDRA PRASAD 2021016600935611

2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAMAN KHATANA D/O NARENDER KHATANA 20194071000787

2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year RAVI S/O DEVENDER 2015016601869170
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year RITURAJ DWARKAPRASAD YADAV 20176071000357
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year ROSHAN LAL S/O SHAM LAL 20176070700011100
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year SAHDEV S/O DEVENDER KUMAR 20194071000808
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year SANDEEP SONWANE S/O SANTOSH KUMAR 2021016600935630
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year SANTOSH D/O SATNARAYAN 2015016601869210
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year SHAH E ALAM S/O SHAMEEM AHMED 20184071034361
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year SHARDA WAGHE D/O JEEVANLAL WAGHE NU/A9/99760
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year SURAJ VERMA S/O YUVRAJ VERMA 2021016600811890
2021-22 M.P.Ed 1st Year VINOD KUMAR S/O DAYANANND 2015016601890310

2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year AADIL AHMED S/O JAMEEL AHMED 2.02141E+13
2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year BIRBAL RUNDLA S/O SHRI CHHITAR MAL 2.0184E+13

M.P.Ed



2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year DHARM SINGH CHOUDHARY S/O BABU LAL 
CHOUDHARY 2.0184E+13

2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year GAURAV UPADHAYAY S/O MOHAN CHAND 
UPADHAYAY 2.01502E+15

2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year KETAN MUKUND PATIL 2.02141E+13

2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year KHUSHBOO KUMARI D/O AJAY KUMAR SINGH 2.02141E+13

2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year NIKAM VISHWAJEET SURESH 2.02141E+13
2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year NILKANTH KUNJILAL KAWDE 2.01841E+13
2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year PANKESH KUMAR SINGH S/O AMAR SINGH              NU/A10/14512
2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year PRAJAY MRITYUNJAY SINGH 2.01502E+15
2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year RAMAWTAR KRISHNA LAL 2.01502E+15
2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SANJAY KATOCH S/O NAND LAL 2.01941E+13

2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SANJAY PRATAP SINGH S/O ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH 2.02141E+13

2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SUJEET SINGH S/O SURESH CHAND 2.01202E+15
2021-22 M.P.Ed 2nd Year SURESH KUMAR S/O CHANDER SINGH 2.01941E+13


